
SUMMER CONCERT SERIES 

COE MEMORIAL PARK 

7:00 - 9:00 PM 

DATE DAY BAND TYPE OF MUSIC/GENRE WEBSITE 

June 20 Tuesday St. Peters Drum Corps. Patriotic Music & Ethnic Marching Music www.stpetersdrumcorps.com/ 

June 23 Friday Undercover Motown, Oldies, & Pop www.facebook.com/undercoverct/  

June 27 Tuesday East Coast Blues Blues & Rock www.facebook.com/EASTCOASTBLUES/  

June 30 Friday Simply Swing A Salute to the Big Bands www.simplyswingmusic.com/  

July 4 Tuesday No Concert 4th of July  

July 7 Friday No Concert City of Torrington Fireworks  

July 11 Tuesday Farmington Valley Band Traditional American Concert Band www.farmingtonvalleyband.com/ 

July 14 Friday Night Moves Band Popular Favorites from the 50’s to Today www.nightmovesband.com/  

July 18 Tuesday Group Therapy Band R&B, Soul, Funk, & Rock www.facebook.com/grouptherapyct/  

July 21 Friday Eran Troy Danner Blues www.etdmusic.com/  

July 25 Tuesday 
Dennis Polisky & The 

Maestro’s Men 
Polka www.maestrosmen.com/ 

July 28 Friday Southern Voice Band Country www.southernvoiceband.com/  

August 1 Tuesday The Sidekick Band 70’s Acoustic Rock www.facebook.com/TheSidekickBand/  

August 4 Friday 
Torrington Symphony 

Orchestra 
Orchestra Pops www.torringtonsymphony.org/ 

August 8 Tuesday Belle of the Fall Singer Songwriter - Indie Folk www.belleofthefall.com/  

August 11 Friday 60’s Satisfaction Music of the 60’s www.60ssatisfaction.com/  

August 15 Tuesday The Zolla Boys Traditional Bluegrass with a Modern Sound www.thezollaboys.com/  

August 18 Friday Whiskey, Wine, & Coke Acoustic Country www.facebook.com/whiskeywineandcoke/  

August 25 Friday Eddie Forman Orchestra Polka—Mayor’s Polka Night www.eddieforman.com/ 


